© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 01/26/18
Radial Lead Fuses
MICRO™ > Very Fast-Acting Fuse > 272/273/274/278/279 Series
272/273/274/278/279 Series, MICRO™ Very Fast-Acting Fuse
Description
Developed originally for the U.S. Space Program,

4.32
4.32
Part Numbering System
0273  xxxx  V
Packaging Code
Amp. Code
Series
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
V = 5
H = 100
Packaging
Packaging
Option
Packaging
Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging
Code
Bulk N / A 5 V
Bulk N / A 100 H
*Only V-pack version for low current rating from 0.002 - 0.062 (A)
and for  274, 278, 279 Series
Additional Information
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
272 Series
273 Series
272 Series
273 Series
272 Series
273 Series
274 Series
278 Series
274 Series
278 Series
274 Series
278 Series
279 Series279 Series 279 Series
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and
test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete